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46%

12%

12%

11%

5%

4%

4%
3%

1%
2%

RESSOURCES

RSA

SALAIRES

RETRAITE

CHOMAGE

INVALIDITE

AAH

IND. SECU. SOCIALE

ASS

ALLOC. FAMILIALES

AUTRES
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47%

13%

40%

COMPOSITION DES FOYERS

Personnes seules

Couples avec
enfants

Personnes seules
avec enfants

28%

11%

10%20%

8%

23%

Les projets d’épargne

Logement

Energie/Eau

Impôts

Dettes

Activités

Budget
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51%

9%
4%

36%

Prescripteurs

MDS St Sébastien

CAF

CCAS

Autres Associations
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